Salads

JUMEIR AH

BEACH HOTEL

PBurgers

- S
\“' Tupaliitcoiseds 93 Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger (E) (D) 120
b {D ] Seared Tuna, Potato, Green Beans, Anchovies, gy : g ) -
P I N (e, Teres TRt Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Caramelized Onion,
y g . Cheddar Cheese, Special Sauce
BAR Caprese Avocado Salad (V) (D) (N) 95
; : E
Buffalo Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Avocado, Southern Fried Chicken Burggr( ) ’ 95
Wild Rocca, Basil, Aged Balsamic Lettuce, Guacamole, Tomato, Onion, Special Hot Sauce
M 8 % Vegan Quinoa Salad (VG) (N) (GF) 70 |mpossib|e Burger $S) (VG) (N) ) 95
Hass Avocado, Crunchy Kale, Hazelnut, Lemon Oil Plant—Bas‘ed.Ve-getanan Patty, Avocado, Harissa,
Cashew Aioli, Pickles, Tomato
Spicy Korean Chicken Wings (E) (N) (S (SE) 6pcs 65 Greek Salad (DY) 75
Sweet and Spicy Sauce Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Peppers, Cucumber, |
Red Onion, Kalamata Olives tSdaﬂd(uLC/Leé
Crispy Calamari (E) 5F) 75
Chilli Lime Emulsion Caesar Salad (D) (B) 70 Rib Eve Steak Sandwich (D) () 125
(SE) (VG) Baby Gem Lettuce, Parmesan, Turkey Bacon, Mushrzom Onion, Mustard Mayo, Rocket Leaves
Hummus 55 Boiled Hen’s Egg, Toasted Brioche Croutons Chedd C’h |:| de Ci l; ST .
Purée of Boiled Chickpeas with Tahini + Grilled Chicken 85 R S SEE IO IS INA0E S dbaetaibILa
Spring Roll Vegetable (V) 80 * Grilled Prawns (SP) 10 B ity G 9%
SHNGhiTos Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Veal Bacon,
% % : Tomatoes, Boiled Egg, French Fries
Spicy Shrimp Tacos (SP) (D) (E) 15 aée Chicken Sh © 90
Cajun Spiced Shrimps, Avocado Salsa, ICsEnIonawannea . .
Cabbage, Soft Shell Tacos Tuna Poke (SE) (S) (R) 120 Lettuce, Tomato, Mint, Parsley, Pickles, Garlic Sauce
- k Raw Tuna, Sesame Oil, Soy Sauce, Garlic, (VG) (SE)
Louisiana Fried Seafood (SF) (E) 135 Sticky Rice, Sesame Seeds% Lime Juice falafel I?roll Pickles. Tahini int. Pars| 59
Prawns, Calamari, Scallop, Zucchini Chilli Aioli S sllopeins, Al i, FaRaipn Ee 7
R) (S) (SE) (CS . h
F h Fries (VG) 45 Salmon Poke (RY()( ; e ) 15 Mozzarella Cheese Focaccia Sandwich (V) (D) (N) 95
" . Raw Salmon, Sesame Oil, Soy Sauce,Garlic, Semi Dried Tomato, Wild Rocca, Basil Pesto, Balsamic
Sweet Potato Fries (VG) 45 Sticky Rice, Sesame Seeds, Lime Juice ’ i ’
Chicken Poke (E) () (SE) 110 o7
%. 8 %aéta Chicken, Sesame Oil, Nori, Soy Sauce, Garlic, &Wt (9 Q,ch &,ea/n/
W Sticky Rice, Sesame Seeds
. . H i D) (E
Pizza Margherita (V) (D) 90 Vegetable Poke (E) (SE) 85 Er;m's; : k)fi I)_ & F M c 55
Basil, Vine Ripened Tomato Sauce Chuka Wakame, Kizami Nori, Sticky Rice, Tofu, LS AL - e bl
Pizza PeoperonilD) 95 Edamame, Daikon Sprout, Shiso Chocolate Brownie (D) (N) 60
PP : . With Praline Ice Cream
Mozzarella, Pepperoni Salami
Spicy Chicken Pizza (D) (N) 105 g . ESU Watermelon Platters Quarter 80 Half 155
picy icken Fizza /uaed eago,ad ] ) )
Peppers, Onion, Cajun Spice, Chili, Sweet Corn Fresh Tropical Sliced Fruit (VG) 65
Penne Pasta Bowls Grilled Tiger Prawns (SF) (D) 190 Magnum Selection (N) (D) 40
Napolitana Sauce ) 80 Green Salad, Garlic, Lemon Vanilla Classic | White Chocolate | Almond
Bolognese (D) 85 Fish of The Day (D) 165 Ice Cream Selection (D) (3 Scoop) 55
Parmesan Cream Sauce (V) (D) 75 Green Salad, French Fries, Lemon Butter Sauce Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

Should you have any allergies, please inform your waiter. JOIN THE CLUB
LS Locally Sourced CS Certified Sustainable P Pork V Vegetarian N Nuts GF Gluten Free Dlz’;’;’%‘{s;z’f'xfﬁm
SE Sesame SF Shellfish D Dairy E Egg S Soy VG Vegan R Raw/Crude

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable Service Charges, Local Fees and Tax JUMEIR@NE




NPBubbles

Gran Ventino Brut, Veneto, Italy
Bottega Gold, Prosecco, Italy

Veuve Clicquot Brut, France
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, France
Laurent Perrier Brut, France

Laurent Perrier Rosé, France

White Wine

Sentito Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Gavi di Gavi, Batasiolo, Piedmont, ltaly
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, France
Rose Wine

Ardesia, Pinot Grigio, Italy
M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty,

Cotes de Provence, France

Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel,

Provence, France
Domaine OTT, Chateau de selle, France
Red Wine

Amatore Rosso, Italy

Matua, Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Cotes-Du-Rhone, Saint-Espirit,
Maisan Delas Freres, France

PBeer

Draught

Heineken

Peroni

Estrella

Thatchers Gold Cider
Bottled

Corona | Heineken | Estrella

Non Alcoholic

Heineken Zero

70
10
130

150
185

60
75
90

65
85

125

60
85

35
35
35
35

290
360
495
895
875

310
400

625

1100

290

410
450

55
60
60
60

50

40

Spovits
Vodka

Tito’s

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Gin
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Bulldog

Rum
Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan Spiced

Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Vacktails & Soft Orinks

Passionate
Strawberry, Rosemary, Lemongrass, Passionfruit Juice

Black Dragon
Blackberry, Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

Strawberry Coco
Strawberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola, Sprite, Sprite Free,
Fanta, Ginger Ale

Fresh Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Grapefruit,

Watermelon, Lemon

Milkshakes

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana

Smoothies
Strawberry Split, Green Machine, Mango Paradise, Rasberry Love

CS Certified Sustainable

30ml
50
85
85

50
65
65

50
55

55
60
70

50
70
85

50

50

50

25

40

45

50

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable Service Charges, Local Fees and Tax

Qassic Cocktails

Mojito 70
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint
Pina Colada 65

White Rum, Pineapple Juice,

Coconut Cream

Daiquiri 65
White Rum, Lime Juice

Aperol Spritz 75
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda
Margarita 70

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice

Signature Cocktails

Malibu lllusion 70
Vodka, Midori, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup
Siesta 75
Tequila Gold, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup
Highland Mojito 75
Gin, Soda, Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves, Dehydrated Lime
Mango Rum Cooler 70
Rum, Mango Puree, Mango Juice, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice
Watermelon Gin 80
Red Bull Watermelon Edition, Gin, Fresh Mint, Lime
Coco Colada 120
Malibu, Coconut Pulp, Coconut Water, Dash of Lemon

&

“Jea «s

Espresso 30
Double Espresso 35
Macchiato, Americano, Café Latte 35
Iced Coffee 45
Traditional, Herbal Teas 35
Iced Teas (Strawberry & Mango | Peach | Lemon) 45
QSUM & tS?Ja/L/dU'Lg Small Large
Acqua Panna 25 35
San Pellegrino 25 35
Nordaq (Filtered Local Water) 15 25
Ready to Seize The Breeze? 40

Red Bull Energy Drink, Red Bull Sugarfree,

Red Bull Red Edition: Watermelon



